
HEMLOCK HUSKIES BASKETBALL                          
 

  

2025 HEMLOCK GIRLS’ MIDDLE SCHOOL BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
 

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME 

September 8 Mon. Ithaca Away 4:30 

September 10 Wed. Carrollton Home 4:30 

September 17 Wed. Nouvel Home 4:30 

September 22 Mon. Nouvel Away 4:30 

September 23 Tues. Alma Home 4:30 

September 29 Mon. Carrollton Away 4:30 

October 1 Wed. Freeland Home 4:30 

October 6 Mon.. Ithaca Home 4:30 

October 8 Wed. Frankenmuth Away 4:30 

October 13 Mon. Ithaca Away 4:30 

October 15 Wed. Swan Valley Away 4:30 

October 22 Wed. John Glenn Home 4:30 

 
* Start time is for the 7th grade game. The 8th grade game will follow the 7th grade game. 


